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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЛАКОВСКИЙ Дмитрий СТА  1  2  1  V  V  V 0.500 0 16 5
МАРЧЕНКО Давид КРА  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 10 21 1
БЕКМУРЗОВ Родион АЛА  V  3  3  V  V V3 0.667 6 21 3
ГОРЛОВ Владислав СТА  V V2  V  V  V  2 0.833 7 20 2
МИХАЛКО Олег КРА  1  2  1  3  0  1 0.000 -14 8 7
МЕДЯНЦЕВ Василий СЕВ  0  0  1  1 V2  2 0.167 -14 6 6
СИМОНЕНКО Алексей UKR  3  3  3  V  V  V 0.500 5 21 4

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДУБАС Ярослав UKR  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 22 1
МЕФРЕДОВ Юрий КРА  2  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 19 2
СТАНИШЕВСКИЙ Влади СТА  1 V2  V  V  V  2 0.667 3 17 4
ЛАТЫНЦЕВ Денис UKR  2  3  2  V  3 V3 0.333 -2 17 5
БУНЕНКО Макар КРА  0  0  2  1  0  1 0.000 -20 4 7
КУДАКОВ Сармат АЛА  V  3  1  V  V V3 0.667 5 19 2
САВИЧЕВ Дмитрий КРМ  1  2  V  2  V  1 0.333 -3 14 6

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШИЯНОВ Захар СТА  V  0  3  2  3  V 0.333 -2 16 5
ТАРАСЯН Тигран КРА  1 V3 2  3  V  V 0.500 1 17 4
РЕДЬКО Егор КРМ  V  2  2  0  1  V 0.333 -2 13 6
МИЛЬКЕВИЧ Александр СТА  V V3  V  2  V  V 0.833 4 21 2
ЛЕБЕДИНЕЦ Максим КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
ВОЛБЕНКО Владислав UKR  V  2  V  3  2  V 0.500 1 19 3
ТАУТИЕВ Таймураз АЛА  1  1  0  3  0  2 0.000 -17 7 7

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИГНАТЮК Александр КРА  V  V  1  2  2 0.400 -4 13 4
ЗАХАРОВ Артём КРА  3  V  3  1  3 0.200 -4 14 5
КРИВОТУЛОВ Милан СЕВ  2  2  2  2  0 0.000 -12 8 6
ЛОСЕВ Владислав UKR  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 6 18 3
БИРЮКОВ Владислав СТА  V  V  V V3  2 0.800 7 17 2
ТАУТИЕВ Зелимхан АЛА  V  V  V  3 V3 0.800 7 18 1

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТКАЧЕНКО Станислав UKR  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 1 15 4
ХОМУТОВ Всеволод UKR  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 19 2
НОВИКОВ Кирилл СТА  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 3 17 3
КАЛЛАГОВ Борис АЛА  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 8 18 1
ГОЛУБИНЕЦ Илья КРМ  2  1  2  1  V 0.200 -8 10 5
ГАЛАШЕВСКИЙ Олег КРА  1  3  2  1  2 0.000 -11 9 6
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХУТОРНОЙ Артём КРА V3  V  V  V  1 0.800 7 16 2
КОТЕЛЬНИКОВ Максим КРА  0  3  1  V  0 0.200 -10 8 6
БОГОУДИНОВ Тимур UKR  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 2 16 3
ЗЕЛЕНЮК Вячеслав UKR  2  V  1  3  3 0.200 -4 13 5
ГОНЕВ Савелий СТА  2  3  V  V  0 0.400 -5 13 4
БОНДАРЕНКО Данила СЕВ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 10 18 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЛЕБЕДИНЕЦ Максим КРА 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
2 ДУБАС Ярослав UKR 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
3 МАРЧЕНКО Давид КРА 0.833 10 21 квалифицирован
4 ГОРЛОВ Владислав СТА 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован
5 МИЛЬКЕВИЧ Александр СТА 0.833 4 21 квалифицирован
6 БОНДАРЕНКО Данила СЕВ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
7 КАЛЛАГОВ Борис АЛА 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован
8 ХОМУТОВ Всеволод UKR 0.800 7 19 квалифицирован
9 ТАУТИЕВ Зелимхан АЛА 0.800 7 18 квалифицирован

10 БИРЮКОВ Владислав СТА 0.800 7 17 квалифицирован
11 ХУТОРНОЙ Артём КРА 0.800 7 16 квалифицирован
12 ЛОСЕВ Владислав UKR 0.800 6 18 квалифицирован
13 БЕКМУРЗОВ Родион АЛА 0.667 6 21 квалифицирован
14 КУДАКОВ Сармат АЛА 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
14 МЕФРЕДОВ Юрий КРА 0.667 5 19 квалифицирован
16 СТАНИШЕВСКИЙ Влад СТА 0.667 3 17 квалифицирован
17 НОВИКОВ Кирилл СТА 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован
18 БОГОУДИНОВ Тимур UKR 0.600 2 16 квалифицирован
19 ТКАЧЕНКО Станислав UKR 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован
20 СИМОНЕНКО Алексей UKR 0.500 5 21 квалифицирован
21 ВОЛБЕНКО Владислав UKR 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован
22 ТАРАСЯН Тигран КРА 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
23 КУЛАКОВСКИЙ Дмитри СТА 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
24 ИГНАТЮК Александр КРА 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован
25 ГОНЕВ Савелий СТА 0.400 -5 13 квалифицирован
26 ЛАТЫНЦЕВ Денис UKR 0.333 -2 17 квалифицирован
27 ШИЯНОВ Захар СТА 0.333 -2 16 квалифицирован
28 РЕДЬКО Егор КРМ 0.333 -2 13 квалифицирован
29 САВИЧЕВ Дмитрий КРМ 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован
30 ЗАХАРОВ Артём КРА 0.200 -4 14 выбывший
31 ЗЕЛЕНЮК Вячеслав UKR 0.200 -4 13 выбывший
32 ГОЛУБИНЕЦ Илья КРМ 0.200 -8 10 выбывший
33 КОТЕЛЬНИКОВ Максим КРА 0.200 -10 8 выбывший
34 МЕДЯНЦЕВ Василий СЕВ 0.167 -14 6 выбывший
35 ГАЛАШЕВСКИЙ Олег КРА 0.000 -11 9 выбывший
36 КРИВОТУЛОВ Милан СЕВ 0.000 -12 8 выбывший
37 МИХАЛКО Олег КРА 0.000 -14 8 выбывший
38 ТАУТИЕВ Таймураз АЛА 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
39 БУНЕНКО Макар КРА 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
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